
MONTIS

Fabric and leather collection

•
MONTIS COLLECTION      PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                                              LIGHTFASTNESS	     MARTINDALE    CRIB  5

Aldo

Amaro

Esopo

Ferrara*
Fidal
Girona*
Karo*
Morena 
Orsetto

Siam
Strada*
Talisman
Tiko
Vita
Zaffera
	                                            

S20	                                            

S20

S10

S20
S20
S30
S20
S20
S20

S40
S20
S20
S40
S30
S30

30% viscose, 25% cotton, 20% wool, 20% polyethylene, 
20% polyacryl	
34% viscose, 33% polyacryl, 17% wool, 8% polyester, 4% linen, 
4% cotton
33% polyacrylic, 25% viscose, 17% wool, 14% polyethylene, 
11% cotton
47% polyacryl, 19% wool, 16% polyacryl, 15% cotton, 3% nylon
40% wool, 25% viscose, 25% cotton, 5% polyamide, 5% polyester
29% polyester, 28% linen, 16% wool, 16% cotton, 11% viscose
53% polyacryl, 24% cotton, 10% linnen, 7% polyethylene, 6% viscose
50% polyacryl, 20% linnen, 19% cotton, 8% nylon
34% viscose, 33% polyacryl, 17% wool, 8% polyethylene, 4% linen, 4% 
cotton
50% viscose, 26% linen, 23% cotton, 1% polyamide
92% cotton BCI, 8% recycled cotton
92% polyester, 7% cotton
36% viscose, 25% linen, 19% cotton, 18% polyacrylic, 2% polyamide
55% viscose, 29% cotton, 16% linen
52% polyacrylic, 14% polyester, 13% viscose, 11% cotton, 7% linen, 
2% acrylic, 1% other materials

5-7

4-5

4-5

4-5
5-6

5
4-5
4-5

5

5
5

5-6
5-6

5
4

	                                            

50.000                                           

50.000

30.000

30.000
40.000
35.000
28.000
40.000
80.000

60.000
50.000

100.000
30.000
30.000
30.000

Amico
Doro*
Gusto**
Myra
Novara
Rancho*
Tobago
                                           

L30
L40
L60
L20
L30
L40
L20

Aniline leather
Aniline leather
Aniline leather
Semi-Aniline leather
Aniline slightly buffed leather
Aniline leather
Aniline finished leather

2-3
3

3+
4-5

3
3
3

1.4-1.6 mm
2.0-2.2 mm

≥ 3 mm
1.0-1.2 mm

2.0-2.2 mm
1.4-1.6 mm
1.2-1.4 mm

Atlas (formerly Box 
Land)
Elmosoft
Panama

L20

L40
L20

Embossed leather

Semi-Aniline leather
Embossed leather

≥ 5

6
6

1.4-1.6 mm

1.0-1.3 mm
1.0-1.2 mm

CATALOG 2025

LEATHER COLLECTION      PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                                            LIGHTFASTNESS	      THICKNESS   CRIB  5 
MONTIS

MONTIS COLLECTION      PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                                              LIGHTFASTNESS	      THICKNESS   CRIB  5 
OTHER SUPPLIERS

yes



                                   
Alto
Birk
Bold
Kreda
Mida
Monza
Monza Melange
Nubis
Olive
Panama
Panama Plus
Ploegwool
Prairie
Reno
Serra

Steppe
Taro
Twinwool
Umbra
Vivid

S30
S30
S50
S30
S20
S30
S30
S30
S20
S40
S40
S40
S30
S10
S30

S30
S40
S40
S30
S10

36% new wool, 22% polyethene, 7% cotton
30% polyethylene, 20% cotton, 20% viscose, 15% polyacrylic, 15% linen
70% new wool, 25% polyester, 5% pa front, 100% pes backing
35% polyacrylic, 23% viscose, 20% polyester, 11% cotton, 11% linen
44% acrylic, 42% recycled polyester, 8% acrylic, 6% cotton
12% polyester, 16% wool, 20% rayon, 24% cotton, 28% acrylic
12% polyester, 16% wool, 20% rayon, 24% cotton, 28% acrylic
45% polyester, 40% polyacrylic, 11% cotton, 2% polyamide, 2% wool
100% polyester trevira cs
100% new wool 
10% cotton, 10% polyester, 80% new wool
100% new wool 
40% viscose 30% polyester, 25% katoen, 5% polyamide
15% cotton, 85% polyester
15% linen, 15% cotton, 20% polyester, 5% viscose, 40% polyacrylic, 
5% polyamide
57% new wool, 38% polyester, 5% polyamide
45% virgin wool, 45% polyester, 10% cotton
70% new wool, 30% bionic recycled
51% acrylic, 24% viscose, 14% cotton, 8% polyester, 3% other fibers
100% polyester

7
5-6

5
5-6

5
5-7
5-7

7
6

5-6
5-6

6
5-6
5-6
6-7

5-6
6

5-6
6-7
5-6

80.000
20.000
20.000

100.000
50.000
80.000
80.000

100.000
100.000

60.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
45.000
70.000

90.000
100.000
100.000
100.000

40.000

Canvas 2
Divina 3
Divina MD
Divina melange 3
Fiord 2
Hallingdal 65
Maple
Remix 3
Re-wool 2
Sabi
Savanna

Steelcut 3
Steelcut Quartet
Steelcut Trio 3
Tonica 2

S40
S40
S40
S40
S40
S30
S10
S20
S30
S40
S40

S40
S40
S40
S40

90% new wool, 10% nylon
100% new wool
100% new wool
100% new wool
92% new wool, 8% nylon
70% new wool, 30% viscose
81% viscose, 15% linen, 4% polyester 
90% new wool, 10% nylon
45% new wool, 45% recycled wool, 10% nylon
65% new wool worsted 23% recycled wool 12% nylon
34% polyester, 31% new wool, 26% acrylic, 4% cotton, 3% nylon, 
2% linen
90% new wool, 10% nylon
90% new wool, 10% nylon
90% new wool, 10% nylon
100% new wool

6
7
8
9
6
7

5-7
5
7

5-7
6-7

6-7
6-7
6-7

7

100.000
45.000 
45.000
45.000
60.000

100.000
30.000

100.000
50.000
80.000
45.000

80.000
80.000

100.000
45.000

Mizmaze
Mosaic 2

Sprinkles

S40
S40

S50 + 5%

60% polyester, 30% wool 10% nylon
46% polyester filling, 27% wool, 12% polyester, 9% polyamide, 
6% elastane
40% polyester filling, 30% wool, 20% polyester, 10% polyamide

6
6-7

7

100.000
100.000

60.000

Sunniva 3
Vanir 

S40
S40

58% new wool, 25% viscose, 8% linen, 5% nylon, 4% polyester
94% new wool, 6% nylon

5-6
6-7

50.000
100.000

Cifrado

Moss

Safire
 
Zero

S40

S30

S30

S40

42% recycled polyester, 27% viscose, 24% recycled cotton, 
7% linen
52% cotton, 22% viscose, 14% polyacryl, 6% linen, 3% polyester, 3% 
nylon
43% viscose, 17% polyacryl, 15% new wool, 9% cotton, 
8% polyester/linen
65% cotton, 20% polyacryl 15% polyester

5-6

5-7

5-6

5-6

30.000

50.000

44.000

70.000
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KVADRAT		        PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                                           LIGHTFASTNESS	      MARTINDALE    CRIB  5         

KVADRAT/FEBRIK	       PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                                             LIGHTFASTNESS	      MARTINDALE    CRIB  5

KVADRAT/RAF SIMONS      PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                                            LIGHTFASTNESS	      MARTINDALE    CRIB  5

KVADRAT/SAHCO		        PRICE CATEGORY   COMPOSITION                                                                                                                 LIGHTFASTNESS	      MARTINDALE    CRIB  5

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes



Cleo
Credo
Mica
Novum
Opera
Sera
Topia

S40
S30
S30
S40
S40
S30
S30

95% new wool, 5% polyamide
95% new wool, 5% polyamide
95% new wool, 5% polyamide
96% new wool, 4% polyamide
96% new wool, 4% polyamide
94% new wool, 6% polyamide
95% new wool, 5% polyamide

5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

70.000
110.000
70.000
90.000
90.000

122.000
50.000

* These upholstery options are being discontinued. For the Rancho, only Ton and Almond are being discontinued.
** GUSTO is only applicable to the Ringo.

If you decide to choose a material that is not mentioned in our overview, it will concern a customer own upholstery.

CATALOG 2025
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MONTIS

Fabrics and leather by type

•
FABRIC COLLECTION MONTIS             PRICE CATEGORY                                                              	

Aldo
Amaro
Esopo
Ferrara*
Fidal
Girona*
Karo*
Morena 
Orsetto
Siam
Strada*
Talisman
Tiko
Vita
Zaffera
	                                            

S20	                                            
S20
S10
S20
S20
S30
S20
S20
S20
S40
S20
S20
S40
S30
S30

Amico
Doro*
Gusto**
Myra
Novara
Rancho*
Tobago

L30
L40
L60
L20
L30
L40
L20

Atlas (voorheen 
Box Land)
Elmosoft
Panama

L20

L40
L20

Alto
Birk
Bold
Kreda
Mida
Monza
Monza Melange
Nubis
Olive
Panama
Panama Plus
Ploegwool
Prairie
Reno
Serra
Steppe
Taro
Twinwool
Umbra
Vivid	                                           

S30
S30
S50
S30
S20
S30
S30
S30
S20
S40
S40
S40
S30
S10
S30
S30
S40
S40
S30
S10

KVADRAT	                                             PRICE CATEGORY                                                                	

Canvas 2
Divina 3
Divina MD
Divina melange 3
Fiord 2
Hallingdal 65
Maple
Remix 3
Re-wool 2
Sabi
Savanna
Steelcut 3
Steelcut Quartet
Steelcut Trio 3
Tonica 2	                                            

S40
S40
S40
S40
S40
S30
S10
S20
S30
S40
S40
S40
S40
S40
S40

KVADRAT/FEBRIK	                          PRICE CATEGORY                                                               	

Mizmaze
Mosaic 2
Sprinkles	                                            

S40
S40
S50 + 5%

KVADRAT/RAF SIMONS	                           PRICE CATEGORY                                                               	

Sunniva 3
Vanir 	                                            

S40
S40

KVADRAT/SAHCO       	                             PRICE CATEGORY                                                                	

Cifrado
Moss
Safire 
Zero	                                            

S40
S30
S30
S40

ROHI                          	                           PRICE CATEGORY                                                                	

Cleo
Credo
Mica
Novum
Opera
Sera
Topia	                                            

S40
S30
S30
S40
S40
S30
S30

* These upholstery options are being discontinued. For the Rancho, only Ton and Almond 
are being discontinued.
** GUSTO is only applicable to the Ringo.

If you decide to choose a material that is not mentioned in our overview, it will concern a 
customer own upholstery.
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